
NISSAN
OF NANAIMO

We are 
committed to 

service
excellence.

Give us a 
chance to earn
your business.

1 3
þ	Premium engine oil and filter service

þ	Inspect on all interior and exterior lights

þ	Inspect all fluid levels and top up if necessary

þ	Inspect tires for uneven wear and correct 
 pressures

þ	Inspect air filter and replace if necessary 
 (filter extra)

þ	Inspect drive belts and wiper blades

þ	Courtesy wash and vacuum

	 ►	Ask about Lifetime Protection

2
þ	Lubricate all locks, latches hinges and steering 
     stops and propeller shaft

þ	Rotate tires, inspect for uneven wear and 
     correct pressures

þ	Inspect the following

►	Axle and suspension parts, battery fluid 
     level and terminals

►	Charging/starting system

►	Radiator hoses

►	Shock absorbers/struts

►	Steering linkage

►	Front and rear suspension

þ	Four wheel brake maintenance

þ	Courtesy wash and vacuum

	 ►	Ask about Lifetime Protection

Service #1
    Plus:

Service #1 & 2
    Plus:

þ	Inspect A/C system

þ	Perform complete brake maintenance service

þ	Service battery terminals

þ	Install minor fuel service kit to fuel system

þ	Perform hot oil sludge removal service

þ	Replace in cabin micro-filter

þ	Courtesy wash and vacuum

	 ►	Ask about Lifetime Protection

4 Service #1 & 2
    Plus:

þ	Inspect fuel lines and connections

þ	Inspect fuel tank vapour vent hose

þ	Perform cooling system flush

þ	Flush automatic or manual transmission/
     trans-axle fluid - Except CVT

þ	Perform complete brake maintenance service

þ	Service battery terminals

þ	Hot oil sludge removal service

þ	Replace cabin micro filter

þ	Courtesy wash and vacuum
 
	 ►	Ask about Lifetime Protection

3,600

7,200

10,800

14,400

18,000

21,600

25,200

28,800

32,400

36,000

39,600

43,200

46,800

50,400

54,000

57,600

61,200

64,800

68,400

72,000

75,600

79,200

82,800

86,400

90,000

93,600

97,200

100,800

104,400

118,000

111,600

115,200

118,800

122,400

6,000

12,000

18,000

24,000

30,000

36,000

42,000

48,000

54,000

60,000

66,000

72,000

78,000

84,000

90,000

96,000

102,000

108,000

114,000

120,000

126,000

132,000

138,000

144,000

150,000

156,000

162,000

168,000

174,000

180,000

186,000

192,000

198,000

204,000

3

6

9

12

15

18

21

24

27

30

33

36

39

42

45

48

51

54

57

60

63

66

69

72

75

78

81

84

87

90

93

96

99

102

1

2

1

3

1

2

1

4

1

2

1

3

1

2

1

4

1

2

1

3

1

2

1

4

1

2

1

3

1

2

1

4

1

2

Brake Fluid Flush

Brake Fluid Flush

Power Steering Service

Differential & Transfer
Case Service (If applicable)

Brake Fluid Flush &
 Fuel Injection Service

Brake Fluid Flush

Power Steering Service

Brake Fluid Flush

Differential & Transfer
Case Service (If applicable)

Fuel Injection Service

Brake Fluid Flush

Brake Fluid Flush & Power 
Steering Service

Brake Fluid Flush, 
Differential & Transfer

Case Service (If applicable)

Fuel Injection Service

Brake Fluid Flush
Power Steering Service
Replace Spark Plugs
Replace Timing Belt

Brake Fluid Flush

Differential & Transfer
Case Service (If applicable)

Brake Fluid Flush &
 Fuel Injection Service

  Miles KM Months Service Recommended Service


