Miles	KM	Months	Service	Recommended Service
3,600	6,000	3	1	
7,200	12,000	6	2	
10,800	18,000	9	1	Brake Fluid Flush
14,400	24,000	12	3	
18,000	30,000	15	1	
21,600	36,000	18	2	Brake Fluid Flush
25,200	42,000	21	1 1	Power Steering Service
28,800	48,000	24	4	Differential & Transfer Case Service (If applicable)
32,400	54,000	27	1	Brake Fluid Flush & Fuel Injection Service
36,000	60,000	30	2	
39,600	66,000	33	1	
43,200	72,000	36	3	Brake Fluid Flush
46,800	78,000	39	1	
50,400	84,000	42	2	Power Steering Service
54,000	90,000	45	1	Brake Fluid Flush
57,600	96,000	48	4	Differential & Transfer Case Service (If applicable)
61,200	102,000	51	1	Fuel Injection Service
64,800	108,000	54	2	Brake Fluid Flush
68,400	114,000	57	1	
72,000	120,000	60	3	
75,600	126,000	63	1	Brake Fluid Flush & Power Steering Service
79,200	132,000	66	2	
82,800	138,000	69	1	
86,400	144,000	72	4	Brake Fluid Flush, Differential & Transfer Case Service (If applicable)
90,000	150,000	75	1	Fuel Injection Service
93,600	156,000	78	2	
97,200	162,000	81	1	Brake Fluid Flush
100,800	168,000	84	3	Power Steering Service Replace Spark Plugs Replace Timing Belt
104,400	174,000	87	1	
118,000	180,000	90	2	Brake Fluid Flush
111,600	186,000	93	1	
115,200	192,000	96	4	Differential & Transfer Case Service (If applicable)
118,800	198,000	99	1	Brake Fluid Flush & Fuel Injection Service
122,400	204,000	102	2	



- ☑ Premium engine oil and filter service
- ✓ Inspect on all interior and exterior lights
- ✓ Inspect all fluid levels and top up if necessary
- ☑ Inspect tires for uneven wear and correct pressures
- ☑ Inspect air filter and replace if necessary (filter extra)
- ✓ Inspect drive belts and wiper blades
- ☑ Courtesy wash and vacuum
  - ► Ask about Lifetime Protection



## Service #1 Plus:

- ☑ Lubricate all locks, latches hinges and steering stops and propeller shaft
- ☑ Rotate tires, inspect for uneven wear and correct pressures
- ✓ Inspect the following
  - Axle and suspension parts, battery fluid level and terminals
  - ► Charging/starting system
  - ▶ Radiator hoses
  - Shock absorbers/struts
  - ▶ Steering linkage
  - ► Front and rear suspension
- ☑ Four wheel brake maintenance
- ☑ Courtesy wash and vacuum
  - ► Ask about Lifetime Protection



## Service #1 & 2 Plus:

- ✓ Inspect A/C system
- ☑ Perform complete brake maintenance service
- ☑ Service battery terminals
- ✓ Install minor fuel service kit to fuel system
- ☑ Perform hot oil sludge removal service
- ☑ Replace in cabin micro-filter
- ☑ Courtesy wash and vacuum
  - ▶ Ask about Lifetime Protection



## Service #1 & 2 Plus:

- ✓ Inspect fuel lines and connections
- ✓ Inspect fuel tank vapour vent hose
- ☑ Perform cooling system flush
- ☑ Flush automatic or manual transmission/ trans-axle fluid - Except CVT
- ☑ Perform complete brake maintenance service
- ☑ Service battery terminals
- ☑ Hot oil sludge removal service
- ☑ Replace cabin micro filter
- ☑ Courtesy wash and vacuum
  - ► Ask about Lifetime Protection





## NISSAN OF NANAIMO

We are committed to service excellence.

Give us a chance to earn your business.